
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 298/99

2 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 278/87

3 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 271/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 278/87

2 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 256/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 271/88

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 268/90

3 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 265/87

4 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 265/86

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 258/87

6 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 255/90

7 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 239/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 241/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/90

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 267/89

3 151021 Poul Lauridsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 262/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 265/88

2 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 249/80

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 238/76

4 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 236/83

5 147636 John Rothborg-Mortensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 210/73

6 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 178/63

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 261/88

2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 259/87

3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 251/83

4 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 249/82

5 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 230/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 241/74

Resultatliste
Karup pistol- og luftpistol stævne 2025
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 300/100

2 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 288/94

3 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 279/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 283/97

2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 278/92

3 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 275/92

4 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 272/90

4 90854 Kim Laursen Skive Pistolklub 272/90

6 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 271/93

7 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 252/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 153210 Katja Winther Aulum Skytteforening 272/94

2 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 271/85

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 270/92

4 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 270/90

5 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 264/94

6 85067 Karin Christensen Sdr. Omme Skytteforening 264/86

7 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 241/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/93

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 270/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 265/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 274/94

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 273/93

3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 268/88

4 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 267/86

5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 257/87

6 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 247/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149703 Betina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 276/92

Resultatliste
Karup pistol- og luftpistol stævne 2025
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